Cub Packs & Scout Troops

	
	Cub Packs – Kindergarten – 5th Grade
	Scout Troops – Ages 11 - 18

	
	Clayton School District

	
	Our Lady of Lourdes – Pack 280
Cubmaster:  Ben Legrand
314.708.3001
Benjamin_legrand@hotmail.com

	Wydown Middle School – Troop 21
Scoutmaster:  Tom Coscia
314.780.3021
tjcoscia@gmail.com


	
	Meramec Elementary – Pack 400
Cubmaster:  Joseph Bishop
314.313.4267
joe@joebishopcreative.com

	

	
	Ladue School District

	
	Salem United Methodist – Pack 17
Cubmaster:  Paul Deal
314.422.6170
pauldeal@att.net

	Temple Israel – Troop 11
Scoutmaster:  Matt Fister
314.238.6138
Matt.fister365@gmail.com


	
	Reed Elementary School – Pack 344
Cubmaster:  Jason LeeGreater St. Louis Area Council – Pathfinder District – stlbsa.org

919.323.8436
jason.d.lee@gmail.com

	Salem United Methodist – Troop 17
Scoutmaster:  Scott Van Horn
Scott.w.vanhorn@boeing.com

	
	Spoede Elementary – Pack 499
Cubmaster:  Jason Moore
314.281.4204
jasemoor@gmail.com

	Ladue Middle School – Troop 344
Scoutmaster:  Doug King
314.993.5439
sm344stl@gmail.com

	
	Old Bonhomme Elementary – Pack 663
Cubmaster:  Mark Minton
314.757.1214
Minton1214@aol.com

	

	
	Maplewood/Richmond Heights School District

	
	MRH Elementary School – Pack 362
Cubmaster:  Dacia Rocco
314.249.5227
roccodacia@gmail.com

	MRH Elementary School – Troop 362
Scoutmaster:  George McCandliss
314.341.6879
mrhtroop362@gmail.com


	
	
	MRH Elementary School – Troop 362 - GIRLS
Scoutmaster:  Elin Asvaldsdottir
314.629.3895
Elin31@gmail.com


	
	
	Ship 362* (Ages 14 and Up)
Ship Advisor: Mike Kerper
314.495.2460
mrkerper@charter.net




	Greater St. Louis Area Council – Pathfinder District – stlbsa.org

	Cub Packs – Kindergarten – 5th Grade
	Scout Troops – Ages 11 - 18

	
	Pattonville School District

	
	Drummond Elementary – Pack 55
Cubmaster: Mary Kay Bovier
314.954.3834
mkbovier@swbell.net

	Maryland Heights Christian Church – Troop 283
Scoutmaster:  Sammie Schaefer 
314.537.5492
scoutsammie@gmail.com


	
	Remington Elementary School – Pack 283
Cubmaster: Keith Wallace
314.603.3932
kwallace_8905@charter.net

	Arlington Methodist Church – Troop 525
Scoutmaster:  James Balch Jr.
314.601.2396
jamesbalch@hotmail.com

	
	Parkwood Elementary – Pack 375
Cubmaster: Mary Kay Bovier
314.954.3834
mkbovier@swbell.net

	John Calvin Presbyterian Church– Troop 766
Scoutmaster:  Todd Van Buren
314.280.4402
todd.vanburen@geco.com


	
	Willow Brook Elementary – Pack 769
Cubmaster: David Haselbauer
314.660.3523
djhase@swbell.net

	Holy Spirit – Troop 954
Scoutmaster:  Paul Baugher
314.307.2115
baughep@yahoo.com


	
	Holy Spirit – Pack 954
Cubmaster: Dave Klaus
314.486.6309
klausdave@gmail.com

	

	
	Ritenour School District

	
	Iveland School – Pack 369
Cubmaster: Bob Smith
314.565.1666
lexierob@aol.com

	All Souls Catholic Church – Troop 284
Scoutmaster: Kevin Faron
314.630.1512
kjfaron@yahoo.com


	
	Wyland Elementary School – Pack 765
Cubmaster:  Jacob Wireman
314.956.4374
loathain@gmail.com

	All Souls Catholic Church –Crew 284* (ages 14 & up)
Crew Advisor: Patty Krieger
314.882.5349
Venturecrew2284@hotmail.com


	
	
	St. Ann Catholic Church - Troop 516
Scoutmaster: Mike Hubbard
314.610.2431
mfhubbard@sbcglobal


	
	University City School District

	
	Flynn Park Elementary – Pack 102
Cubmaster: Margaret Hasenstab
917.405.9906
mhassenstab@gmail.com

	First Presbyterian – Troop 49
Scoutmaster: Garry Aronberg
314.348.6736
garonberg@sbcglobal.net

	
	Jackson Park Elementary School – Pack 113
Cubmaster: Derrick Coley
314.705.0715
coley7365@sbcgobal.net

	Samuel Methodist Church – Troop 493
Scoutmaster: Phil Salvati
314.378.8190
philhikr@i1.net


	
	Christ the King – Pack 591
Cubmaster: Fred Scherrer
314.452.3630
leadkeelfred@msn.com

	Sr. District Executive: Khary Floyd
816.985.4095    /   Khary.Floyd@scouting.org
District Committee Chair: John Parish, Jr.
314.471.9527    /   johnparishjr@gmail.com
District Commissioner: Mark Langston
314.374.6588/pathfindercommissioner@gmail.com



